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Regional Supports Specialists  
Contact Information 

CSB 

DBHDS Region 1 
Kenneth Haines 
804-337-5709 
kenneth.haines@dbhds.virginia.gov 
 
 

Alleghany Highlands CSB 
Harrisonburg-Rockingham CSB 
Horizon Behavioral Health 
Northwestern CSB 
Rappahannock-Rapidan CSB 
Region Ten CSB 
Rockbridge Area CSB 
Valley CSB 

  
DBHDS Region 2 
Stephanie Mote 
804-205-6767 
stephanie.mote@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Fairfax-Falls Church CSB 
Loudoun County CSB 
Prince William County CSB 
 

  
DBHDS Region 2 
Melissa Sullivan 
804-221-9442 
melissa.sullivan@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Alexandria CSB 
Arlington County CSB 
Rappahannock Area CSB  

  
DBHDS Region 3 
Jason Perkins 
804-221-2454 
jason.perkins@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Blue Ridge Behavioral Healthcare 
Cumberland Mountain CSB 
Danville-Pittsylvania CSB 
Dickenson County Behavioral Health Services 
Highlands CSB 
Mount Rogers CSB 
New River Valley CSB 
Piedmont CSB 
Planning District One Behavioral Health Service 
Southside CSB 

  
DBHDS Region 4 
Maureen Kennedy 
804-317-1652 (cell) 
804-774-2276 (office) 

Chesterfield CSB 
Crossroads CSB 
District 19 CSB 
Goochland-Powhatan CSB 
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maureen.kennedy@dbhds.virginia.gov Hanover County CSB 
Henrico Area Mental Health & Developmental Services 
Richmond Behavioral Health Authority 

  
DBHDS Region 5 
Brandy Martin 
804-221-2749 
brandy.martin@dbhds.virginia.gov 
 

Chesapeake CSB 
Colonial Behavioral Health 
Eastern Shore CSB 
Hampton-Newport News CSB 
Middle Peninsula-Northern Neck CSB 
Norfolk CSB 
Portsmouth Dept of Behavioral Healthcare Services 
Virginia Beach Dept of Human Services 
Western Tidewater CSB 

Joan Bender, Regional Supports Manager 
Central Office 
1220 Bank Street 
Richmond, VA 23219 
804-774-4469 (office) 

 


